
CHILD
CARD 

13,50 €
11,90 €
10,50 €

11,00 €

13,90 €
11,50 €

Broth soup with pasta and meatballs
White rice with tomato fried egg and fries

Breaded chicken breast with potatoes
Homemade cannelloni (4p)
Macaroni Bolognese Gratin

Calamari "Andaluza" style
Milanese Veal Escalope
Fried eggs with fries
Homemade burger (bread, cheese and potatoes)

15,50 €
15,50 €
9,50 €

13,90 €

Homemade burger
o

Chicken breast
o 

Gridlled sausage

  +
Pasta with tomato sauce

  +
French Fries or Salad

  +
Homemade Flan, ice cream, 

Artisanal yogurt, Fruit or Coulant

Prado croquettes (8p)
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17,00 €  INCLUDED M.P. HOTEL  


